# M900005036

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(100655)							
(Address)							
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Dosiness Entry Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							
1							
Office Use Only							

۱

.



100328445071 04/30/19--01005--014 \*\*125.00

RECFIVED APR 2 9 2019



B KINSEY MAY 2 1 2019



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 6, 2019

# TERRENCE GRIFFITHS 60 BROAD STREET, 25TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10004

1

# SUBJECT: PANGEA INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT, LLC Ref. Number: W19000043988

We have received your document for PANGEA INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Brooke N Kinsey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 019A00009082



٠.

www.sunbiz.org

### COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Pangea Investment Management LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Terrence Griff	ths					
		N	ame of Person			-	
	Riveles Wahab	, LLP					
		F	irm/Company			-	
	60 Broad Stree	t, 25th Floor					
	·	·····	Address				
New York, NY 10004						kih ulud	
	City/State and Zip Code						••
	terrence@randwlawfirm.com & jbodner@pangeaim.com					~~ ~~	· • •
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	l report no	tification)	- P::	_
For further infor	mation concernin	g this matter, please call:				4: 36	,
Terrence Griffiths		21 <b>2</b> at (	785-00	76			
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	-	
Divisio Registra P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section bx 6327 ssee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>CADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section uilding coutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
	eck for the follow 5.00 Filing Fee	🗖 \$130.00 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$155.00 Filin	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, C		e
		Certificate of Status	Certified Copy		<ul> <li>of Status &amp; Certified Co</li> </ul>	ру	

:

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FC ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	DILOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGI	ISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY		
Pangea Investment Ma		d Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LI.C			
If name unavailable, enter alternate a	same adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The nitemate name must include "Limited	Lizbility Company," "L.L.C." or "LI.C.")		
2 Delaware		3.			
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	bich foreign lamited liability company is organized)	(FEI m	moer, if applicable)		
4			<u> </u>		
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to ( See sections 605 0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine				
5. 6530 W. Roger's Circl (Street Address of F	e, Suite 33	6. <u>6530 W. Roger's Circle, Suite 33</u> (Mailing Address)			
Boca Raton, Florida 33		Boca Raton, Florida 33487			
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
Name:	Jason Bodner				
Office Address:	6530 W. Roger's Circle, Suite 33				
Once Address.	Boca Raton				
	(City)	, Florida(Zip (	, Florida <u>33487</u> (Zip code)		
lesignated in this applica o comply with the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	registered agent and agree to a	ct in this capacity. I further agree		
	(Registered agent's s	niguature)			
8. The name, title or capa	ecity and address of the person(s) who ha	s/have authority to manage is/are			
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		
Manager	Jason Bodner	Manager	Aine Boden		
_	6530 W. Roger's Circle, Suite Boca Raton, Florida 33487	-	6530 W. Roger's Circle, Suite Boca Raton, Florida 33487		
Manager	Robert Fessler				
	6530 W. Roger's Circle, Suite	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····		
	Boca Raton, Florida 33487	-	<u>ن</u>		
Use attachments if necess	sary)				

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203.(1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the <u>Department</u> of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Jason Bodner, Manager

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PANGEA INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PANGEA INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2019.



Jettrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202673375 Date: 04-18-19

7290847 8300

SR# 20192968263 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml